Position Other Positions Held
Director of College Facilities

General Foreman

Operations Manager

Plumber

Plumber

Heating & Air Conditioning

Technician

Heating & Air Conditioning
Technician

Electrician

Electrician

Power Equipment Mechanic
Lead Support Services Assistant
Custodial Supervisor

Custodial Supervisor

Stock Control Assistant
Maintenance Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

Total Wages

$126,175

$106,263

$80,477

$78,473

$77,326

$77,060

$75,230

$74,846

$73,331

$57,948

$55.377

$52,773

$50,605

$50,557

$49,636

$46,498

$44,305

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,159

$25,899

$24,938

$21,553

$12,954

$17,247

$24,356

$30,249

$28,333

$25,679

$25,372

$14,273

$13,966

$22,896

$27,393

$20,096

$13,729



Office Assistant

Custodial Supervisor

Groundskeeper

Gardener

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Groundskeeper

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

$44,113

$44,051

$42,433

$41,831

$40,469

$39,303

$39,294

$39,126

$38,628

$37,933

$37,353

$37,094

$36,863

$36,726

$36,642

$36,451

$36,408

$36,073

$22,160

$15,942

$13,498

$12,682

$26,345

$23,557

$23,414

$16,252

$12,617

$12,661

$23,311

$23,143

$20,514

$21,390

$25,908

$24,097

$25,850

$18,653



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Gardener

Gardener

Student Worker

Custodian

Custodian

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

LAMC Plant Facilities

$35,665

$35,520

$34,701

$33,351

$30,771

$27,757

$23,735

$17,573

$11,675

$8,647

$6,650

$6,633

$19,041

$22,033

$21,939

$11,713

$12,751

$12,478

$12,936

$5,481

$0

$1,304

$4,731

$0



