Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of College Facilities		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$126,175	\$34,159
General Foreman		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$106,263	\$25,899
Operations Manager		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$80,477	\$24,938
Plumber		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$78,473	\$21,553
Plumber		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$77,326	\$12,954
Heating & Air Conditioning Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$77,060	\$17,247
Heating & Air Conditioning Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$75,230	\$24,356
Electrician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$74,846	\$30,249
Electrician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$73,331	\$28,333
Power Equipment Mechanic		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$57,948	\$25,679
Lead Support Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$55,377	\$25,372
Custodial Supervisor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$52,773	\$14,273
Custodial Supervisor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$50,605	\$13,966
Stock Control Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$50,557	\$22,896
Maintenance Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$49,636	\$27,393
Senior Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$46,498	\$20,096
Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$44,305	\$13,729

Office Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$44,113	\$22,160
Custodial Supervisor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$44,051	\$15,942
Groundskeeper	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$42,433	\$13,498
Gardener	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$41,831	\$12,682
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$40,469	\$26,345
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$39,303	\$23,557
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$39,294	\$23,414
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$39,126	\$16,252
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$38,628	\$12,617
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$37,933	\$12,661
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$37,353	\$23,311
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$37,094	\$23,143
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$36,863	\$20,514
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$36,726	\$21,390
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$36,642	\$25,908
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$36,451	\$24,097
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$36,408	\$25,850
Groundskeeper	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$36,073	\$18,653

Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$35,665	\$19,041
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$35,520	\$22,033
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$34,701	\$21,939
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$33,351	\$11,713
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$30,771	\$12,751
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$27,757	\$12,478
Gardener	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$23,735	\$12,936
Gardener	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$17,573	\$5,481
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$11,675	\$0
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$8,647	\$1,304
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$6,650	\$4,731
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Plant Facilities	\$6,633	\$0